Daftar Isi J W/////%

Tinjauan Mata Kuliah

\

Modul 01
Appointments and Invitations

Kegiatan Belajar 1
Making Appointments

Kegiatan Belajar 2
Making Invitations

Kegiatan Belajar 3
Accepting and Refusing Invitations

Modul 02

Complements, Acquiescence,
and Reservations

Kegiatan Belajar 1
Giving and Receiving Compliments

Kegiatan Belajar 2
Acquiescing

Kegiatan Belajar 3
Expressing Reservations

Modul 03
Distinguishing Between Facts

and Opinions and Expressing Doubt
and Disbelief

Kegiatan Belajar 1
Distinguishing between Facts
and Opinions

Kegiatan Belajar 2
Expressing Doubt and Disbelief




Modul 04

Transitions from Childhood
to Adulthood

Kegiatan Belajar 1
Sharing Expressions across Cultures

Kegiatan Belajar 2

Sharing Expressions Used in Ritual
Ceremony and Marking the Changes
from Childhood to Adulthood

Kegiatan Belajar 3
Extending Congratulations
and Condolences

Modul 05
Schooling

Kegiatan Belajar 1
Sharing School Experiences

Kegiatan Belajar 2
The Importance of Schooling

Modul 06

Admitting Lack of Knowledge,
Making Negative Statements

or Comments Politely, and Taking
and Keeping the Floor

Kegiatan Belajar 1
Admitting Lack of Knowledge

Kegiatan Belajar 2
Making Negative Statements or
Comments Politely

Kegiatan Belajar 3
Taking and Keeping the Floor

4.1

4.4

4.18

4.30

5.1

5.5

5.14

6.1

6.4

6.15

6.22




