Daftar Isi Tinjauan Mata Kuliah v Modul 01 1.1 Appointments and Invitations Kegiatan Belajar 1 1.4 **Making Appointments** Kegiatan Belajar 2 1.14 Making Invitations Kegiatan Belajar 3 1.24 Accepting and Refusing Invitations Modul 02 2.1 Complements, Acquiescence, and Reservations Kegiatan Belajar 1 2.4 Giving and Receiving Compliments Kegiatan Belajar 2 2.18 Acquiescing Kegiatan Belajar 3 2.25 **Expressing Reservations** Modul 03 3.1 Distinguishing Between Facts and Opinions and Expressing Doubt and Disbelief Kegiatan Belajar 1 3.4 Distinguishing between Facts and Opinions

Kegiatan Belajar 2 3.25

Expressing Doubt and Disbelief

		·/////////////////////////////////////	(//////////////////////////////////////
Modul 04	1 1		
	7, 1		
Transitions from Childhood			
to Adulthood			
_			
Kegiatan Belajar 1	4.4		
Sharing Expressions across Cultures			
Kegiatan Belajar 2	4.18		
Sharing Expressions Used in Ritual			
Ceremony and Marking the Changes			
from Childhood to Adulthood			
Kegiatan Belajar 3	4.30		
Extending Congratulations	50		
and Condolences			
and conditioned			
Modul 05	5.1	<i></i>	
	J. I		
Schooling			
Kegiatan Belajar 1	5.5		
Sharing School Experiences			
Kegiatan Belajar 2	5.14		
The Importance of Schooling			
Modul 06	6.1		
Admitting Lack of Knowledge,			
Making Negative Statements			
or Comments Politely, and Taking			
and Keeping the Floor			
and Reeping the 1 tool			
Vogistan Polaiar 1	<i>4 1</i>		
Kegiatan Belajar 1	6.4		
Admitting Lack of Knowledge			
Kegiatan Belajar 2	6.15		
Making Negative Statements or			
Comments Politely			
Kegiatan Belajar 3	6.22		///////////////////////////////////////
Taking and Keeping the Floor			
,	•		